
          
KRISHNA T R

Joint Holder :- -

C/O. RAVI,7/283,5TH STREET,J J NAGAR WEST

MOGAPPAIR WEST

TIRUVALLUR Customer ID :973444451

TAMIL NADU-INDIA IFSC Code :UTIB0002199

600037 MICR Code :600211069

Nominee Registered : Y

Registered Mobile No :XXXXXX4401

Registered Email ID:KRXXXX15@GMAIL.COM PAN :EVJPK6386P

Scheme :AXIS LIBERTY SALARY ACCOUNT CKYC NUMBER :XXXXXXXXXX3014

Statement of Axis Account No :925010011023004 for the period (From : 01-04-2025  To : 01-09-2025)

Tran Date Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE            14484.00

01-04-2025
POS/LKST576/CHENNAI/010425/09:36/509109
868168

              
1618.00             12866.00 2199

04-04-2025

POS/Varun
Enterprises/CHENNAI/040425/15:15/5094091416
97                690.00             12176.00 2199

05-04-2025
ATM-CASH-
AXIS/DERO219901/457/050425/CHENNAI

             
10000.00              2176.00 2199

30-04-2025

NEFT/CHASH00091285995/Cognizant Sal Apr
25 COGNIZA/JP MORGAN
BANK/COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY
SOLUTION

             
36567.00             38743.00 248

30-04-2025
ATM-CASH-
AXIS/DERO219901/8007/300425/CHENNAI

             
15000.00             23743.00 2199

02-05-2025
NEFT/MB/AXOMB12253600059/T R
krishna/TAMILNAD MERCANTILE /FAMILY

             
20000.00              3743.00 2199

25-05-2025
POS/PARCOS  VR MALL
C/CHENNAI/250525/06:43/514506578160

              
3500.00               243.00 2199

30-05-2025

NEFT/CHASH00098144196/Cognizant Sal May
25 COGNIZA/JP MORGAN
BANK/COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY
SOLUTION

             
41096.00             41339.00 248

30-05-2025
ATM-CASH-
AXIS/DERO219901/6497/300525/CHENNAI

             
20000.00             21339.00 2199

30-05-2025
ATM-CASH-
AXIS/DERO219901/6498/300525/CHENNAI

             
15000.00              6339.00 2199

03-06-2025

POS/PALMSHORE
KOYAMBE/CHENNAI/030625/20:44/515420497
153

              
1306.00              5033.00 2199

04-06-2025
NEFT/MB/AXOMB15502018699/T R
krishna/TAMILNAD MERCANTILE /

              
5000.00                33.00 2199

30-06-2025

NEFT/CHASH00000060443/Salary Cognizant
COGNIZANT T/JP MORGAN
BANK/COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY
SOLUTION

             
39875.00             39908.00 248

30-06-2025
UPI/P2A/554711394254/SAKTHI PRIYA M
/UPI/INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

              
1000.00             38908.00 2199

30-06-2025
NEFT/MB/AXOMB18102061361/T R
krishna/TAMILNAD MERCANTILE /

             
30000.00              8908.00 2199

30-06-2025
NEFT/MB/AXOMB18102071821/T R
krishna/TAMILNAD MERCANTILE /

              
5000.00              3908.00 2199

01-07-2025
SB:925010011023004:Int.Pd:01-04-2025 to 30-
06-2025                 21.00              3929.00 2199

05-07-2025
UPI/P2M/518602648511/Varun Enterprises
Vaa/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                553.00              3376.00 2199

06-07-2025
UPI/P2M/555345943735/Max Retail
/Paymen/AXIS BANK                599.00              2777.00 2199

10-07-2025
UPI/P2M/519113785362/Swiggy Limited
/UPI/AXIS BANK                199.00              2578.00 2199



12-07-2025
UPI/P2M/519311142576/Jon Enterprise
Koyamb/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                690.00              1888.00 2199

13-07-2025
UPI/P2M/556069943691/SWIGGY
/UPI/ICICI Bank                302.00              1586.00 2199

13-07-2025
UPI/P2A/519447523145/SWIGGY/ICICI
Ban/TXN FAIL/                302.00              1888.00 2199

13-07-2025
UPI/P2M/556033040924/Swiggy Limited
/UPI/AXIS BANK                323.00              1565.00 2199

13-07-2025
UPI/P2A/128892951945/GOOGLE IN/AXIS
BANK/UPI/                209.00              1774.00 2199

13-07-2025
UPI/P2M/519457410514/Swiggy Limited
/UPI/AXIS BANK                199.00              1575.00 2199

13-07-2025
UPI/P2M/519456415945/Jio Postpaid Bill
Pay/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                470.82              1104.18 2199

19-07-2025
UPI/P2M/520024234847/J RAJESH
/UPI/HDFC BANK LTD                150.00               954.18 2199

19-07-2025
UPI/P2M/520015747940/18368 Apollo
Pharmacy/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                227.30               726.88 2199

19-07-2025
UPI/P2M/520030637748/Ravi kumar
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 90.00               636.88 2199

19-07-2025
UPI/P2A/894022702005/CRED/AXIS
BANK/KRISHNA/

              
3000.00              3636.88 2199

19-07-2025
UPI/P2M/520052095932/KK Forum Chennai
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                164.00              3472.88 2199

19-07-2025
UPI/P2M/556606715563/VADAPALANI
METRO PARK/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 40.00              3432.88 2199

19-07-2025
UPI/P2M/556601308901/Swiggy Limited
/UPI/AXIS BANK                203.00              3229.88 2199

19-07-2025
UPI/P2M/556617914486/The Dessert Company
/UPI/AXIS BANK                340.00              2889.88 2199

20-07-2025
UPI/P2M/556799151846/GRACE MART
PRIVATE LT/Genera/HDFC BANK LTD                426.25              2463.63 2199

20-07-2025
UPI/P2M/556769075258/Mayura Bakery
/UPI/AXIS BANK                210.00              2253.63 2199

20-07-2025
UPI/P2M/556710959593/J RAJESH
/UPI/HDFC BANK LTD                150.00              2103.63 2199

20-07-2025
UPI/P2M/556731282878/J RAJESH
/UPI/HDFC BANK LTD                235.00              1868.63 2199

20-07-2025
UPI/P2M/556790886449/THAYAR
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                100.00              1768.63 2199

22-07-2025
IFT/CB0087613576/10000025151616997040586/
THE NEW I/Mr krishna tr/UTIB0002199

             
63623.00             65391.63 004

22-07-2025
UPI/P2A/556990508598/E RAVI
/UPI/TAMILNAD MERCANTILE

             
20000.00             45391.63 2199

22-07-2025
UPI/P2A/556930311648/E RAVI
/UPI/TAMILNAD MERCANTILE

             
20000.00             25391.63 2199

22-07-2025
UPI/P2A/556911014057/E RAVI
/UPI/TAMILNAD MERCANTILE

             
10000.00             15391.63 2199

22-07-2025
UPI/P2A/556979931272/KAVIARASI  G
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS

             
10000.00              5391.63 2199

23-07-2025
UPI/P2M/520412406624/Swiggy Limited
/UPI/AXIS BANK                203.00              5188.63 2199

24-07-2025
UPI/P2M/520558178935/925010011023004/2407
25/HDFC BANK LTD

              
2100.00              7288.63 2199

24-07-2025
UPI/P2M/520558178935/Zerodha Broking Ltd
/772347/HDFC BANK LTD

              
2100.00              5188.63 2199

24-07-2025
UPI/P2M/520531289460/Zerodha Broking Ltd
/878699/HDFC BANK LTD

              
2100.00              3088.63 2199

24-07-2025
UPI/P2M/520531289460/925010011023004/2407
25/HDFC BANK LTD

              
2100.00              5188.63 2199

24-07-2025
UPI/P2A/520553899831/SAKTHI PRIYA M
/UPI/INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

              
2100.00              3088.63 2199

24-07-2025
UPI/P2M/557194011104/SCISSORS
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                210.00              2878.63 2199

24-07-2025
UPI/P2M/557123015846/SANTHOSH
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                230.00              2648.63 2199

25-07-2025
UPI/P2M/520657404370/NAVEENKUMAR S
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                100.00              2548.63 2199



27-07-2025
UPI/P2A/557480548953/SANTHOSH
/UPI/AXIS BANK                120.00              2428.63 2199

27-07-2025
UPI/P2M/557429049824/HANIFA  IFTHIQAR
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                100.00              2328.63 2199

28-07-2025
UPI/P2A/520970429895/AKASH  A
/UPI/State Bank Of India                105.00              2223.63 2199

29-07-2025
UPI/P2M/521057735087/Vendolite 4
/Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 40.00              2183.63 2199

29-07-2025
UPI/P2M/521021037803/KANNAN CATERING
SERVI/UPI/HDFC BANK LTD                142.00              2041.63 2199

30-07-2025
UPI/P2M/557718019972/ANANDHI
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                100.00              1941.63 2199

30-07-2025
UPI/P2A/557721271529/SAKTHI PRIYA M
/UPI/INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

              
1900.00                41.63 2199

31-07-2025

NEFT/CHASH00001707217/Salary Cognizant
COGNIZANT T/JP MORGAN
BANK/COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY
SOLUTION

             
38210.00             38251.63 248

31-07-2025
UPI/P2A/521232125229/KAVIARASI  G
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS

              
7000.00             31251.63 2199

31-07-2025
UPI/P2A/521287918902/E RAVI
/UPI/TAMILNAD MERCANTILE

             
15000.00             16251.63 2199

31-07-2025
UPI/P2M/521221084881/Swiggy Limited
/UPI/AXIS BANK                204.00             16047.63 2199

01-08-2025
UPI/P2M/557952131850/ZOMATO LIMITED
/Zomato/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                514.08             15533.55 2199

01-08-2025
UPI/P2M/557940778007/Swiggy Limited
/UPI/AXIS BANK                211.00             15322.55 2199

01-08-2025
UPI/P2M/557948284579/Swiggy Limited
/UPI/AXIS BANK                166.00             15156.55 2199

02-08-2025
UPI/P2M/521403853148/Varun Enterprises
Vaa/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                500.00             14656.55 2199

02-08-2025
UPI/P2M/521483154973/SRI BALAJI SWEETS
B/UPI/AXIS BANK                200.00             14456.55 2199

02-08-2025
UPI/P2M/521496569788/P SATHIYARAJ
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                250.00             14206.55 2199

03-08-2025
UPI/P2A/558198867712/SAKTHI PRIYA M
/UPI/INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

              
4000.00             10206.55 2199

05-08-2025
UPI/P2M/558394831542/MYJIO
/Pay/HDFC BANK LTD                 69.00             10137.55 2199

05-08-2025
UPI/P2A/558368239779/CHANDHINI
/UPI/AXIS BANK                 90.00             10047.55 2199

06-08-2025
UPI/P2M/558435273784/18368 Apollo
Pharmacy/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                548.99              9498.56 2199

09-08-2025
UPI/P2M/522159371342/LENSKART
/Paymen/AXIS BANK

              
1438.00              8060.56 2199

09-08-2025
UPI/P2A/522160980217/MURUGANANTHAN
V      /UPI/CANARA BANK                250.00              7810.56 2199

09-08-2025
UPI/P2M/522189286280/Varun Enterprises
Vaa/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                300.00              7510.56 2199

09-08-2025
UPI/P2M/558768936117/Swiggy Limited
/UPI/AXIS BANK                288.00              7222.56 2199

11-08-2025
UPI/P2A/109608182106/TRKRISHNA/TAMILN
AD /UPI/

              
2200.00              9422.56 2199

13-08-2025
UPI/P2A/522517533643/Mr R Perumal
/UPI/INDIAN BANK                 80.00              9342.56 2199

13-08-2025
UPI/P2M/522594975362/BharatPe Merchant
/Pay to/YesBank_Yespay                170.00              9172.56 2199

13-08-2025

UPI/P2M/522530469439/YAKOOB
CHAPPANGATHIL /UPI/YES BANK LIMITED
YBS                 31.00              9141.56 2199

14-08-2025
UPI/P2M/522698782257/PIZZA HUT
/Genera/HDFC BANK LTD                314.00              8827.56 2199

14-08-2025
UPI/P2M/522695382867/PIZZA HUT
/Genera/HDFC BANK LTD                167.00              8660.56 2199

14-08-2025
UPI/P2M/522608896981/MADRAS COFFEE
HOUSE  /UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 65.00              8595.56 2199

14-08-2025
UPI/P2M/522642186139/Jon Enterprise JN
roa/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                500.00              8095.56 2199



15-08-2025
UPI/P2M/522758705713/Swiggy Limited
/UPI/AXIS BANK                215.00              7880.56 2199

15-08-2025
UPI/P2M/522748346421/TROPIC JUICY
/UPI/AXIS BANK                208.00              7672.56 2199

16-08-2025
UPI/P2M/522861257589/THE FORTUNE
FOODS ENT/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 50.00              7622.56 2199

16-08-2025
UPI/P2A/522825277711/SATHEESH KUMAR S
A   /UPI/AXIS BANK                135.00              7487.56 2199

16-08-2025
UPI/P2M/522846767490/NAVEENKUMAR S
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                100.00              7387.56 2199

17-08-2025
UPI/P2M/559575957478/GRAND SPICE
KITCHEN  /UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                377.00              7010.56 2199

17-08-2025
UPI/P2M/522947411834/MADE FOR
INDIGENOUS G/UPI/HDFC BANK LTD                240.00              6770.56 2199

17-08-2025
UPI/P2M/522918311983/Sulthana M
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                149.00              6621.56 2199

17-08-2025
UPI/P2M/522945307826/SPRING SUPERR
MART   /UPI/IDFC FIRST BANK LTD                 10.00              6611.56 2199

18-08-2025
UPI/P2M/523068651916/Swiggy Limited
/UPI/AXIS BANK                183.00              6428.56 2199

18-08-2025
UPI/P2M/523037873214/Jon Enterprise
Koyamb/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                500.00              5928.56 2199

18-08-2025
UPI/P2M/559693110238/SANJEEEVAN
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 78.00              5850.56 2199

18-08-2025
UPI/P2M/559606824962/SANJAY
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                230.00              5620.56 2199

19-08-2025
UPI/P2M/559770751062/ZOMATO
/UPI/HDFC BANK LTD                251.88              5368.68 2199

19-08-2025
UPI/P2M/559774054271/Swiggy Limited
/UPI/AXIS BANK                127.00              5241.68 2199

19-08-2025
UPI/P2M/559776594002/SANJAY
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                110.00              5131.68 2199

20-08-2025
UPI/P2M/523231562312/NAVEENKUMAR S
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                100.00              5031.68 2199

21-08-2025
UPI/P2M/523352690805/Swiggy Limited
/UPI/AXIS BANK                464.00              4567.68 2199

21-08-2025
UPI/P2M/559935470915/Swiggy Limited
/UPI/AXIS BANK                186.00              4381.68 2199

22-08-2025
UPI/P2M/523462538019/GATEWAY OFFICE
PARKS /UPI/INDIAN BANK                 30.00              4351.68 2199

23-08-2025
UPI/P2M/560169471154/GRACE MART
PRIVATE LT/Genera/HDFC BANK LTD                310.55              4041.13 2199

23-08-2025
UPI/P2M/560105657065/Febna Mohammed
faisaL/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 50.00              3991.13 2199

24-08-2025
UPI/P2M/523688914298/BALRAJ A
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                175.00              3816.13 2199

24-08-2025
UPI/P2M/523639528611/Jon Enterprise
Koyamb/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                670.00              3146.13 2199

24-08-2025
UPI/P2A/523606413552/P NAHOOR MEERAN
/UPI/CANARA BANK                 10.00              3136.13 2199

24-08-2025
UPI/P2M/523681216362/Super Munch Cafe
/UPI/AXIS BANK                344.00              2792.13 2199

24-08-2025
UPI/P2M/523645029264/THE SOUTH INDIAN
COFF/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 95.00              2697.13 2199

24-08-2025
UPI/P2A/523649364549/KARTHICKEYAN A V
/UPI/CANARA BANK                414.00              2283.13 2199

25-08-2025
UPI/P2M/523735675549/Swiggy Limited
/UPI/AXIS BANK                167.00              2116.13 2199

25-08-2025
UPI/P2M/560347263483/GATEWAY OFFICE
PARKS /UPI/INDIAN BANK                 40.00              2076.13 2199

25-08-2025
UPI/P2M/560320871367/HANIFA  IFTHIQAR
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                200.00              1876.13 2199

28-08-2025
UPI/P2M/524067564479/Swiggy Limited
/UPI/AXIS BANK                147.00              1729.13 2199

29-08-2025
UPI/P2M/560761125306/SRI ARUN COOL BAR
/UPI/AXIS BANK                100.00              1629.13 2199

30-08-2025
UPI/P2M/560813475214/SRI ARUN COOL BAR
/UPI/AXIS BANK                180.00              1449.13 2199



   

          

Legends :

ICONN				-		Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON			-		Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking

AUTOSWEEP			-		Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP			-		Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF			-		Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account

VMT					-		Visa Money Transfer through ATM

CWDR				-		Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR					-		POS purchase

TIP/ SCG			-		Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips

RATE.DIFF			-		Difference in rates on usage of card internationally

CLG					-		Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC					-		Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU 				-		Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank

Int.pd				-		Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll			-		Interest collected from the customer

 

This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

          

30-08-2025
UPI/P2M/524200325644/DIVYA B
/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                250.00              1199.13 2199

31-08-2025
UPI/P2M/524390272539/Swiggy Limited
/UPI/AXIS BANK                169.00              1030.13 2199

31-08-2025
UPI/P2M/560947814188/Varun Enterprises
Vaa/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                300.00               730.13 2199

31-08-2025
UPI/P2M/560991418383/Aladiyan karupatti
sh/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 25.00               705.13 2199

31-08-2025
UPI/P2M/560927840100/KOYAMBEDU
PARKING 1  /UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                 20.00               685.13 2199

31-08-2025
UPI/P2M/560968166389/Swiggy Limited
/UPI/AXIS BANK                175.00               510.13 2199

01-09-2025

UPI/P2M/561099954855/TURF TOWN
TECHNOLOGIE/UPI In/NSDL PAYMENTS
BANK L                175.81               334.32 2199

TRANSACTION TOTAL
             

243452.68
                
229303.00

CLOSING BALANCE              334.32

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank never asks you to share, disclose, or revalidate your login Id, password or debit card
number  number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising from
you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such suspicious/spam
emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Banks' deposits, such as savings, current,
fixed, recurring etc* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal & interest both* (* or exceptions and details please refer
www.dicgc.org.in )

In compliance with regulatory guidelines, the non-CTS cheque books attached to the accounts would be destroyed in banks core banking
System. Thus, Non CTS cheques will not be valid for CASH, Clearing and Transfer transactions

To ensure you never miss any critical communication from us, it is important that your latest / correct mobile number and email ID are updated
in our records. Kindly visit your nearest Axis Bank Loan Centre /Branch / Agri area office for updating your latest / correct mobile number and
email ID in our records. You can also update your email ID using Internet Banking & Mobile Banking App, open

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad . 380006.

BRANCH ADDRESS - AXIS BANK LTD, NOLAMBUR, CHENN CHN TN, PLOTNO.5/849 HIG,KAVIMANI SALAI,, JJ NAGAR,
WEST MOGAPPAIR, OPP,  NOLAMBUR POLICE STATION,,  600037,  CHENNAI,  TAMIL NADU, INDIA, TEL:7259211232
FAX:26536119



++++ End of Statement ++++
Request From: 10.9.71.13


